Open 1000
Result Race 2

Pos Nbr Name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

<oVEMO

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2025

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

30 - 31 August 2025

Total time

hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest
time Km/h 1

n

2 179

10 33

Per Breitenstein

Mikael Johansson

Per-Olof Eriksson

Andreas Muthu Hema

Rickard Hall

Nicklas Vince

Ludvig Hedlund

Rickard Carlsson

Johan Holmstedt

Jerry Jansson

BMWS1000RR
Johannes hov
SMC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Munkedal
SMC

Suzuki GSXR 1000
LINKOPING
Linkdpings MS
Ducati Panigale V4S
Sundsbruk

-- 12 laps --

0.820

3.743

6.612

Norra Roadracing Séalls kapet

ApriliaRSV4
Linkdping
Linképings MS

KTM RC8R
Nyképing

SMC

Suzuki GSX-R750
Knivsta

Linképings MS
Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Kungs backa
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha YZF-R1
Vadstena
Linkdping MS
BMWS1000RR
V argérda

SMC

11.335

15.329

16.329

17.891

21.229

-- 11 laps --

9:32.146

9:32.966

9:35889

9:38.758

9:43481

9:47475

9:48475

9:50.037

9:53375

10:01.233

137 87

137 67

136 97

136.29

135.19

134 .27

134 04

13369

132 .93

120 .26

47.122 139 .50

46.422

141 61

47.369

138.77

47.380

138.74

48.016

136 .90

48.100

136 .67

48.267

136.19

48.593

135.28

48.110

136 64

53.264 123 42

3

11

4

5

12

11

Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 35

DNS 81

DNS 155

Joakim Fagerstrom

Tommy Linnér

Patrik Ekstrand

Besttime summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Kawas aki ZX10R
IGGESUND

-- 11 laps --

Norra Roadracing Séllskapet

BMWS1000RR
Katrineholm
Linképings MS

Suzuki GSXR-1000 K5
Halmstad

Motorcykelforeningen Syds k¢

Car

8:56465

Fastest

Class

Laptime In

134.78

47.267 139 .07

Speed

179 Mikael Johansson

YamahaYZFR1

01000

46.422 11

14161 kph

3

Fastest time: 46.422 inlgp 11 by nbr. 179: Mikael Johansson (Y amaha)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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